
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	TERMINALCRAFT	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $96.40
2025-04-03Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_WBHW5LJ $1,100.00$1,196.40
2025-04-03Grant	to	Arthur	Djiomou txn_R2HVaxR -$55.00 $1,141.40
2025-04-03Grant	to	Medhansh txn_78HyoNQ -$55.00 $1,086.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_EyHwwVv -$55.00 $1,031.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	itsmehecker txn_V0Hggkd -$60.00 $971.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_mAHZZP8 -$73.00 $898.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_MNH55EY -$55.00 $843.40
2025-04-04Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_BZH00Rz $55.00 $898.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_LgHRRzy -$60.00 $838.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	Souptik txn_0eH885G -$60.00 $778.40
2025-04-04Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	itsmehecker txn_brH77z0 $60.00 $838.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	itsmehecker txn_zVHooQd -$73.00 $765.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	samannoyb txn_lZH55nP -$73.00 $692.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_vgH445p -$55.00 $637.40
2025-04-04Grant	to	Leo	Wilkin txn_PVHGGkZ -$0.01 $637.39
2025-04-04Grant	to	Bojan	Radenovic txn_GkHzzb9 -$55.00 $582.39
2025-04-04Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	itsmehecker txn_AWHVV5W $1.10 $583.49
2025-04-05Grant	to	Antonio	Albert txn_xQHddp4 -$60.00 $523.49
2025-04-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Bojan	Radenovic txn_p5HooNK $55.00 $578.49
2025-04-05Grant	to	Bojan	Radenovic txn_OXH66Bx -$55.00 $523.49
2025-04-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_4dHXXvJ $60.00 $583.49
2025-04-05Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_MNH55Yn -$60.50 $522.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Mohammad	Abeer	Naqshbandi txn_R2HVVK9 -$55.00 $467.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	divpreet txn_brH774B -$55.00 $412.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_zVHoozm -$55.00 $357.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Arjun	Chavan txn_lZH55LL -$55.00 $302.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Amogh txn_d7HYY48 -$55.00 $247.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_wNHAABb -$55.00 $192.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Rino txn_MNH55YZ -$55.00 $137.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Phantom txn_BZH00Yy -$55.00 $82.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Hriday txn_LgHRR05 -$55.00 $27.99
2025-04-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Antonio	Albert txn_qkHRRZ8 $60.00 $87.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Antonio	Albert txn_nEHppv6 -$63.00 $24.99
2025-04-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Antonio	Albert txn_wNHAAVN $63.00 $87.99
2025-04-05Grant	to	Antonio	Albert txn_66HAAMd -$64.00 $23.99
2025-04-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Bojan	Radenovic txn_a8HMM6e $0.52 $24.51
2025-04-06Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	samannoyb txn_xQHdd7E $0.61 $25.12
2025-04-06Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Souptik txn_QmH99er $60.00 $85.12
2025-04-06Grant	to	Souptik txn_XGH44GK -$60.50 $24.62
2025-04-06Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_R2HVVxo $1.26 $25.88
2025-04-07Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Antonio	Albert txn_a8HMB7w $0.98 $26.86
2025-04-08Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_66HAONX $1.10 $27.96
2025-04-08Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_BZH08Yg $4,000.00$4,027.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Ben	Graetz txn_2zHOvPM -$55.00 $3,972.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Laaibah	Altaf txn_MNH5p2k -$55.00 $3,917.96



2025-04-09Grant	to	frérot txn_BZH087O -$55.00 $3,862.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Gabriel txn_LgHRbEp -$55.00 $3,807.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	pawiX25 txn_0eH8qoe -$55.00 $3,752.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Haft txn_a8HMBrG -$55.00 $3,697.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Rudy txn_GkHz4Ox -$55.00 $3,642.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Pablo txn_R2HVo22 -$55.00 $3,587.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_evHoRg0 -$55.00 $3,532.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Guy txn_brH7ZEr -$55.00 $3,477.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Shrey	Shingala txn_zVHoyZ6 -$55.00 $3,422.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Youssef txn_lZH5QKy -$55.00 $3,367.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Kaden txn_d7HYaK0 -$55.00 $3,312.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Gizzi txn_wNHAJld -$55.00 $3,257.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Barni txn_MNH5p2G -$55.00 $3,202.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Barni txn_LgHRb7J -$55.00 $3,147.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Mohammad	Kamrul	Hasan txn_0eH8qYQ -$55.00 $3,092.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_R2HVo5k -$55.00 $3,037.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	En	Qiao txn_evHoR0d -$55.00 $2,982.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Maverick txn_brH7Zx9 -$55.00 $2,927.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Adrian txn_lZH5QxM -$55.00 $2,872.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	mrunknownboy12345 txn_d7HYaGV -$55.00 $2,817.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Jason	Cameron txn_wNHAJX0 -$55.00 $2,762.96

2025-04-09Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_66HAO9V -$55.00 $2,707.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Ocskó	Nándor txn_8rH7rZP -$55.00 $2,652.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	LemonGravy txn_rYHPQ8E -$55.00 $2,597.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	jark txn_K9HKZPp -$55.00 $2,542.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Mohammad	Aboutaleb txn_vgH4eyv -$55.00 $2,487.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Anson txn_qkHRXlz -$55.00 $2,432.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Justin	Kresnadi txn_nEHpM0O -$55.00 $2,377.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Cloudy txn_p5Ho0nw -$55.00 $2,322.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Bonzai txn_OXH68ed -$55.00 $2,267.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	csboo txn_PVHG5Q4 -$55.00 $2,212.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Kai	Spirk txn_WBHWAvY -$55.00 $2,157.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Vivian txn_ZeH9ZGa -$55.00 $2,102.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Moriaan	Michiels txn_AWHVx8w -$55.00 $2,047.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Gerald txn_EyHwPXx -$55.00 $1,992.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	OrigamiKing3612 txn_yXHYV2G -$55.00 $1,937.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Moksh	Siruvani txn_5wHKR2O -$55.00 $1,882.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Vedansh	Mannem txn_kWHOPJw -$55.00 $1,827.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Evan	M txn_YRHxKE5 -$55.00 $1,772.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	fwyr txn_JxHEvkw -$55.00 $1,717.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	j4y_boi txn_xQHdNR7 -$110.00 $1,607.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Fabio	Canavarro txn_9KH7yE2 -$55.00 $1,552.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Palm txn_gnHJPY6 -$55.00 $1,497.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Tony txn_NQHZPbN -$55.00 $1,442.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Cristian txn_XGH4Q88 -$55.00 $1,387.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Parneel	Bhakhri txn_V0HgLz0 -$55.00 $1,332.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Linus txn_mAHZO4L -$55.00 $1,277.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	GGORG txn_4dHX5ZO -$55.00 $1,222.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Mish	Rodic txn_MNH5pPG -$55.00 $1,167.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Lekang	Ji txn_BZH08Pk -$55.00 $1,112.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	mzums txn_LgHRbnJ -$55.00 $1,057.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	mzums txn_a8HMB8M -$55.00 $1,002.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Piotr	Gajak txn_GkHz4Z4 -$55.00 $947.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Juanes txn_R2HVoQk -$55.00 $892.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Ivan	Epifanov txn_evHoRvd -$55.00 $837.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Devin	Myers txn_brH7Zr9 -$55.00 $782.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Liam txn_zVHoyVJ -$55.00 $727.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Evan txn_lZH5QZM -$55.00 $672.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_d7HYa7V -$55.00 $617.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Hitaishi	Chillara txn_wNHAJN0 -$55.00 $562.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_66HAOwV -$55.00 $507.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Speedy txn_8rH7r6P -$55.00 $452.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Yash	Tiwari txn_rYHPQYE -$55.00 $397.96



2025-04-09Grant	to	Davide txn_K9HKZOp -$55.00 $342.96
2025-04-09Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_NQHZPkN $55.00 $397.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_QmH9LeJ -$71.00 $326.96
2025-04-09Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Barni txn_8rH7VWM $55.00 $381.96
2025-04-09Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ivan	Epifanov txn_d7HY5v5 $55.00 $436.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Ivan	Epifanov txn_8rH7VBM -$64.00 $372.96
2025-04-09Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_78Hy4BG $71.00 $443.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_qkHRG8a -$72.00 $371.96
2025-04-09Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Laaibah	Altaf txn_WBHWgQr $55.00 $426.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Laaibah	Altaf txn_AWHV9nv -$96.00 $330.96
2025-04-09Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Linus txn_BZH05oE $55.00 $385.96
2025-04-09Grant	to	Linus txn_LgHRAJY -$68.00 $317.96
2025-04-09Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_evHoPJb $0.20 $318.16
2025-04-10Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_2zHOXde -$15.00 $303.16
2025-04-10Transfer	from	YSWS	-	RaspAPI txn_4dHXN2d $15.00 $318.16
2025-04-10Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Cristian txn_GkHzrk2 $55.00 $373.16
2025-04-10Grant	to	Cristian txn_R2HVklv -$77.00 $296.16
2025-04-10Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Tony txn_lZH5AqZ $55.00 $351.16
2025-04-10Grant	to	deng txn_d7HY56L -$60.00 $291.16
2025-04-10Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	pawiX25 txn_MNH5aMq $55.00 $346.16
2025-04-10Grant	to	pawiX25 txn_BZH05Xw -$80.00 $266.16
2025-04-10Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Palm txn_0eH84kO $55.00 $321.16
2025-04-10Grant	to	Palm txn_a8HMa0A -$65.00 $256.16
2025-04-10XOOM.COM txn_evHoPmv -$58.99 $197.17
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	frérot txn_brH7vpV $55.00 $252.17
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Lai	Meng	Ray txn_zVHoanW $55.00 $307.17
2025-04-11Grant	to	Anson txn_lZH5Awm -$55.00 $252.17
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	deng txn_wNHAx6q $60.00 $312.17
2025-04-11Grant	to	Tony txn_BZH052o -$60.00 $252.17
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Barni txn_evHoPGM $55.00 $307.17
2025-04-11Grant	to	Barni txn_brH7vqo -$64.00 $243.17
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_zVHoaN7 $55.00 $298.17
2025-04-11Grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_lZH5A8d -$100.00 $198.17
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	OrigamiKing3612 txn_d7HY5WP $55.00 $253.17
2025-04-11Grant	to	OrigamiKing3612 txn_wNHAxWk -$73.00 $180.17
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	fwyr txn_nEHpKNw $55.00 $235.17
2025-04-11Grant	to	fwyr txn_p5HoWZ9 -$61.00 $174.17

2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Speedy txn_OXH69KB $55.00 $229.17
2025-04-11Grant	to	Speedy txn_PVHGboV -$57.00 $172.17
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ocskó	Nándor txn_WBHWgEz $55.00 $227.17
2025-04-11Grant	to	Ocskó	Nándor txn_AWHV9LP -$80.00 $147.17
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	LemonGravy txn_QmH9824 $55.00 $202.17
2025-04-11Grant	to	LemonGravy txn_XGH46MG -$60.00 $142.17
2025-04-11Topup	of	grant	to	Haft txn_4dHXNzy -$12.04 $130.13
2025-04-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Cristian txn_qkHRGKY $1.16 $131.29
2025-04-11Donation	from	Ivan	Epifanov txn_brH7Z5Y $9.00 $140.29
2025-04-11Donation	from	Ocskó	Nándor txn_NQHZXZ4 $25.00 $165.29
2025-04-11Donation	from	Cristian txn_LgHRAGz $22.00 $187.29
2025-04-11Donation	from	Noah	Patel txn_rYHPQo5 $1.00 $188.29
2025-04-11Donation	from	Mina	Tadros txn_p5HoWxv $45.00 $233.29
2025-04-11Donation	from	Laaibah	Altaf txn_a8HMBq0 $41.00 $274.29
2025-04-11Donation	from	Linus txn_gnHJ9Ee $12.00 $286.29
2025-04-11Donation	from	Linus txn_V0Hg8OA $1.00 $287.29
2025-04-11Donation	from	Noah	Patel txn_xQHdNQ7 $16.00 $303.29
2025-04-11Apple txn_lZH5vve -$1.99 $301.30
2025-04-12Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_NQHZwP5 $70.00 $371.30
2025-04-12Grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_QmH9gL7 -$77.00 $294.30
2025-04-12Topup	of	grant	to	Haft txn_V0HgELa -$9.00 $285.30
2025-04-12Topup	of	grant	to	j4y_boi txn_R2HVYkN -$3.00 $282.30
2025-04-12Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	j4y_boi txn_evHodPB $113.00 $395.30
2025-04-12Grant	to	j4y_boi txn_brH7mvz -$58.00 $337.30
2025-04-12Topup	of	grant	to	Liam txn_lZH5vAe -$17.00 $320.30
2025-04-12Topup	of	grant	to	Rudy txn_66HA2pR -$8.00 $312.30



2025-04-12Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Haft txn_WBHWqqy $2.47 $314.77
2025-04-12Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	mzums txn_K9HK6bL $55.00 $369.77
2025-04-12Apple txn_nEHpkO5 $0.00 $369.77
2025-04-13Grant	to	Aryan txn_oyHoPLK -$55.00 $314.77
2025-04-14Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kaden txn_0eH8M7q $3.84 $318.61
2025-04-14Topup	of	grant	to	Evan txn_78HygJX -$30.00 $288.61
2025-04-14Topup	of	grant	to	Rudy txn_vgH4QWo -$18.00 $270.61
2025-04-14Topup	of	grant	to	Parneel	Bhakhri txn_qkHR4mr -$10.50 $260.11
2025-04-14Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ben	Graetz txn_nEHpkLo $55.00 $315.11
2025-04-14Grant	to	Ben	Graetz txn_p5HoJb7 -$55.00 $260.11
2025-04-14Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Guy txn_WBHWqE2 $0.50 $260.61
2025-04-14Donation	from	OrigamiKing3612 txn_K9HK2V0 $17.51 $278.12
2025-04-14Donation	from	fwyr txn_MNH5a9q $6.00 $284.12
2025-04-14Donation	from	pawiX25 txn_0eH84Pb $24.80 $308.92
2025-04-14Donation	from	Palm txn_R2HVkAE $10.00 $318.92
2025-04-14XOOM.COM txn_BZH0bk5 -$168.99 $149.93
2025-04-15Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Linus txn_vgH4QGX $0.10 $150.03

2025-04-15Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mohammad	Kamrul
Hasan txn_oyHon80 $55.00 $205.03

2025-04-15Grant	to	Mohammad	Kamrul	Hasan txn_4dHXKQX -$55.00 $150.03
2025-04-15Topup	of	grant	to	Justin	Kresnadi txn_0eH80O0 -$3.00 $147.03
2025-04-15Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Justin	Kresnadi txn_zVHoApM $3.20 $150.23
2025-04-15Donation	from	Haft txn_WBHWgyM $9.00 $159.23
2025-04-15Donation	from	Parneel	Bhakhri txn_GkHzrNV $10.50 $169.73
2025-04-15Donation	from	Liam txn_vgH4ZoA $17.00 $186.73
2025-04-15Donation	from	Aditya	Sah txn_5wHK4zJ $6.95 $193.68
2025-04-16Topup	of	grant	to	Mohammad	Aboutaleb txn_vgH4w68 -$8.89 $184.79
2025-04-16Topup	of	grant	to	Shrey	Shingala txn_nEHpzrR -$19.00 $165.79
2025-04-16Topup	of	grant	to	pawiX25 txn_WBHW2d4 -$2.65 $163.14
2025-04-16Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	LemonGravy txn_a8HMNXR $2.53 $165.67
2025-04-16Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Leo txn_mAHZvb0 $0.01 $165.68
2025-04-16Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	pawiX25 txn_2zHOKaB $0.02 $165.70
2025-04-16Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Parneel	Bhakhri txn_QmH95kY $0.04 $165.74
2025-04-16Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rudy txn_mAHZvgr $0.35 $166.09
2025-04-16Donation	from	Rudy txn_yXHYQ9Z $18.00 $184.09
2025-04-16Invoice	to	NJOUONDO	DJIMI	JOSIAS	AUREL txn_R2HVYYy $1.99 $186.08
2025-04-16Donation	from	Evan	Brown txn_p5HoJ82 $30.00 $216.08
2025-04-17Donation	from	Justin	Kresnadi txn_R2HVYxO $3.00 $219.08
2025-04-17Donation	from	Shrey	Shingala txn_GkHzEWm $19.00 $238.08
2025-04-17Invoice	to	NJOUONDO	DJIMI	JOSIAS	AUREL txn_WBHWqMx $168.00 $406.08
2025-04-17Donation	from	Mohammad	Aboutaleb txn_MNH5g6w $8.89 $414.97
2025-04-17WISE	INC	WISE txn_2zHOJLX -$56.19 $358.78
2025-04-18Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Adrian txn_XGH4BoP $55.00 $413.78
2025-04-18Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Bonzai txn_V0HglaJ $55.00 $468.78
2025-04-18Grant	to	Adrian txn_mAHZvry -$110.00 $358.78
2025-04-18Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Lai	Meng	Ray txn_d7HYoAJ $55.00 $413.78
2025-04-18Donation	from	pawiX25 txn_PVHGOR9 $2.65 $416.43
2025-04-22Topup	of	grant	to	Adrian txn_WBHWKaB -$43.00 $373.43
2025-04-22Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	OrigamiKing3612 txn_YRHxlJ9 $0.49 $373.92
2025-04-22Donation	from	Gabriel	Swiatek txn_a8HMNky $28.00 $401.92
2025-04-24Topup	of	grant	to	Gabriel txn_R2HVNR7 -$28.00 $373.92
2025-04-24Donation	from	Adrian txn_oyHow7l $12.00 $385.92
2025-04-24Donation	from	Adrian txn_XGH42aX $31.00 $416.92
2025-04-25Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Amogh txn_wNHA9RL $1.16 $418.08
2025-04-26Grant	to	Bhavya txn_a8HMVzp -$55.00 $363.08
2025-04-27Grant	to	000x txn_PVHGBOe -$55.00 $308.08
2025-04-28Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_rYHPxEm $1.40 $309.48
2025-04-28Topup	of	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_MNH569d -$7.00 $302.48
2025-04-28Grant	to	Karthik txn_BZH0gvo -$55.00 $247.48
2025-04-28Topup	of	grant	to	j4y_boi txn_LgHR8PG -$33.85 $213.63
2025-04-29Transfer	to	YSWS	-	BrowserBuddy txn_WBHW82X -$30.00 $183.63
2025-04-29Topup	of	grant	to	Karthik txn_K9HKrNP -$16.00 $167.63
2025-04-29Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Karthik txn_nEHpq4A $0.12 $167.75



2025-04-29Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ben	Graetz txn_vgH4pYq $5.40 $173.15
WITHDRAWN:	$7,710.10.	DEPOSITED:	$7,786.85. $173.15

YSWS	-	TerminalCraft	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	TerminalCraft's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


